
 

 

Junioren 
 

Platz 
Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

  
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best Best aus 4 L.  

1 1                     

2 2 Schmitz Fynn     82,70 75,40 80,90 64,00 82,70 239,00 

3 3 Dussmann Xanto                 

4 4                     

5 5                     

6 6                     

7 7                     

8 8                     

9 9                     

10 10 Popp Georg     76,40 77,50 72,60 73,40 77,50 227,30 

Damen 
 

Platz 
Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

  
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best Best aus 4 L.  

1 11                     

2 12                     

3 13                     

4 14                     

5 15                     

6 16                     

7 17 Hanke Laura     50,60 47,00 55,30 53,90 55,30 159,80 

8 18 Gail Bianca     47,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,00 47,00 

9 19 Scheuern Betty     80,80 73,10 79,70 79,40 80,80 239,90 

10 20 Hiedels Julia     82,50 83,90 82,10 84,10 84,10 250,50 

125 er 
 

Platz 
Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

  
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best Best aus 4 L.  

1 21 Kieselmann Nikolas     47,30 46,60 48,30 0,00 48,30 95,60 

2 22 Schmitz Fynn     0,00 76,90 85,00 71,40 85,00 233,30 

3 23                     

4 24 Enners Randy     30,80       30,80 30,80 

5 25                     

6 26                     

7 27                     

8 28                     

9 29                     

10 30 Hubertz René     32,60 65,00 57,20 48,80 65,00 171,00 

 
  

  



Serie  

Platz 
Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

 
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best 

Best 
aus 4 

Läufen 

1 31 Pausch Sebastian   90,50 89,60 81,50 0,00 90,50 261,60 

2 32 Veenhuizer Sil               

3 33 Grepentag Hennin               

4 34 Thielmann Kevin   89,80 91,80 93,00 89,40 93,00 274,60 

5 35 Jobse Edwin   71,70 72,60 73,50 0,00 73,50 217,80 

6 37 Geurts Roel   97,80 95,00 97,10 101,00 101,00 295,90 

7 38 Dussmann Hans   92,40 92,00 90,30 89,40 92,40 274,70 

8 39 Sältzer Jonas   77,80 83,60 81,30 81,80 83,60 246,70 

9 40 Götz Christopher   79,50 79,20 88,20 86,40 88,20 254,10 

10 41 Zeimens Daniel   75,40 75,20 72,60 72,90 75,40 223,50 

11 42 Thommes Holger               

12 43 Theis Julian   95,70 90,20 95,70 0,00 95,70 281,60 

13 44 Pfeiffer Daniel   90,70       90,70   

13 45 Neuhof Michael   80,70 80,30 81,40 82,30 82,30 244,40 

14 46 Meyer Steven   80,80       80,80   

15 47 Schilder Björn   74,50 82,70 78,80 81,30 82,70 242,80 

16 48 Lijtink Daan               

17 49 Görsch Tobias   90,80       90,80   

18 50 Otto Reiner   95,40 89,20 82,70 92,30 95,40 276,90 

19 51 Schnurrbusch Alexander   91,30 79,70 89,30 71,10 91,30 260,30 

20 52 Van Lanen Rene   80,00 68,50     80,00   

21 53 Franssen Luuk   80,00 82,40 80,70 84,20 84,20 247,30 

22 54 Knein Stephan   93,90 97,40 92,60 0,00 97,40 283,90 

23 55 Wissenbach Danny   73,40 0,00 72,20 72,60 73,40 218,20 

24 56 Dekker Sjaak   0,00 89,60 87,40 84,70 89,60 261,70 

25 60 Loibnegger Wolfgang   97,70 93,70 99,60 0,00 99,60 291,00 

26 64 Nelles Marcel   82,60 81,70 81,80 83,10 83,10 247,50 

27 65 Wagner Olaf   86,00 81,60 82,30 0,00 86,00 249,90 

28 66 Seitz Benny   84,90 85,50 85,90 0,00 85,90 256,30 

29 67 Matejko Jarek   91,20 76,90 87,80 0,00 91,20 255,90 

30 68 Rucoi Emilian   96,80 89,60 99,90 89,40 99,90 286,30 

31 69 Dierdorf Eric   80,00 80,90 78,90 0,00 80,90 239,80 

32 70 Brodel  Alexander   96,50 90,10 86,70 0,00 96,50 273,30 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Serie 

Platz 
Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

 
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best 

Best aus 4 
Läufen 

1 37 Geurts Roel   97,80 95,00 97,10 101,00 101,00 295,90 

2 60 Loibnegger Wolfgang   97,70 93,70 99,60 0,00 99,60 291,00 

3 68 Rucoi Emilian   96,80 89,60 99,90 89,40 99,90 286,30 

4 54 Knein Stephan   93,90 97,40 92,60 0,00 97,40 283,90 

5 43 Theis Julian   95,70 90,20 95,70 0,00 95,70 281,60 

6 50 Otto Reiner   95,40 89,20 82,70 92,30 95,40 276,90 

7 38 Dussmann Hans   92,40 92,00 90,30 89,40 92,40 274,70 

8 34 Thielmann Kevin   89,80 91,80 93,00 89,40 93,00 274,60 

9 70 Brodel  Alexander   96,50 90,10 86,70 0,00 96,50 273,30 

10 56 Dekker Sjaak   0,00 89,60 87,40 84,70 89,60 261,70 

11 31 Pausch Sebastian   90,50 89,60 81,50 0,00 90,50 261,60 

12 51 Schnurrbusch Alexander   91,30 79,70 89,30 71,10 91,30 260,30 

13 66 Seitz Benny   84,90 85,50 85,90 0,00 85,90 256,30 

14 67 Matejko Jarek   91,20 76,90 87,80 0,00 91,20 255,90 

15 40 Götz Christopher   79,50 79,20 88,20 86,40 88,20 254,10 

16 65 Wagner Olaf   86,00 81,60 82,30 0,00 86,00 249,90 

17 64 Nelles Marcel   82,60 81,70 81,80 83,10 83,10 247,50 

18 53 Franssen Luuk   80,00 82,40 80,70 84,20 84,20 247,30 

19 39 Sältzer Jonas   77,80 83,60 81,30 81,80 83,60 246,70 

20 45 Neuhof Michael   80,70 80,30 81,40 82,30 82,30 244,40 

21 47 Schilder Björn   74,50 82,70 78,80 81,30 82,70 242,80 

22 69 Dierdorf Eric   80,00 80,90 78,90 0,00 80,90 239,80 

23 41 Zeimens Daniel   75,40 75,20 72,60 72,90 75,40 223,50 

24 55 Wissenbach Danny   73,40 0,00 72,20 72,60 73,40 218,20 

25 35 Jobse Edwin   71,70 72,60 73,50 0,00 73,50 217,80 

26 32 Veenhuizer Sil               

27 33 Grepentag Hennin               

28 42 Thommes Holger               

29 44 Pfeiffer Daniel   90,70       90,70   

30 46 Meyer Steven   80,80       80,80   

31 48 Lijtink Daan               

32 49 Görsch Tobias   90,80       90,80   

33 52 Van Lanen Rene   80,00 68,50     80,00   

 

 

 

 

 



Spezial 
 

Platz 
Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

 
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best 

Best aus 
4 Läufen 

1 71 Knein Stephan   99,80 93,00 93,50   99,80 193,30 

2 72 Lottenburger Dominik   86,40 89,30 90,70   90,70 180,00 

3 73                   

4 74 Nijboer Martin       64,90   64,90   

5 75 Otto Reiner   85,80 90,10 93,80   93,80 183,90 

6 76                   

7 77 Thielmann Kevin   83,40       83,40   

8 78                   

9 79 Hanf Thorsten   86,70 82,30 85,90 63,70 86,70 254,90 

10 80 Gail  Michael   72,00       72,00   

11 81 Jakobs Christian   81,70 84,40     84,40   

12 82 
Van den 
Akker Marcel   95,60       95,60   

13 83 Herrmann Oliver   85,90 0,00 88,90 77,30 88,90 252,10 

14 84 Seitz Benny   86,90   72,70   86,90   

15 99 Gail  Fabian               

16 100 Popp Georg   79,30 70,60 71,30   79,30 150,60 

17 110 Knein Klaus               

Spezial 
Platz 

Start 
Nr. Name Vorname 

 
1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf Best 

Best aus 4 
Läufen 

1 71 Knein Stephan   99,80 93,00 93,50 0,00 99,80 286,30 

2 75 Otto Reiner   85,80 90,10 93,80 0,00 93,80 269,70 

3 72 Lottenburger Dominik   86,40 89,30 90,70 0,00 90,70 266,40 

4 79 Hanf Thorsten   86,70 82,30 85,90 63,70 86,70 254,90 

5 83 Herrmann Oliver   85,90 0,00 88,90 77,30 88,90 252,10 

6 100 Popp Georg   79,30 70,60 71,30 0,00 79,30 221,20 

7 73                   

8 74 Nijboer Martin       64,90   64,90   

9 76                   

10 77 Thielmann Kevin   83,40       83,40   

11 78                   

12 80 Gail  Michael   72,00       72,00   

13 81 Jakobs Christian   81,70 84,40     84,40   

14 82 
Van den 
Akker Marcel   95,60       95,60   

15 84 Seitz Benny   86,90   72,70   86,90   

16 99 Gail  Fabian               

17 110 Knein Klaus               

 



SUPERFINALE - SERIE 
Platz StartNr. Name Vorname Land Best 

1 37 Geurts Roel   99,40 

2 54 Knein Stephan   96,10 

3 38 Dussmann Hans   92,10 

4 68 Rucoi Emilian   89,60 

5 43 Theis Julian   89,20 

6 50 Otto Reiner   88,70 

7 56 Dekker Sjaak   88,20 

8 34 Thielmann Kevin   88,10 

9 70 Brodel  Alexander   83,00 

10 31 Pausch Sebastian   70,90 

      

      

      

SUPERFINALE - SPEZIAL 
Platz StartNr. Name Vorname Land Best 

1 75 Otto Reiner   92,10 

2 71 Knein Stephan   90,10 

3 72 Lottenburger Dominik   89,80 

4 79 Hanf Thorsten   85,80 

5 83 Herrmann Oliver   85,30 

6 100 Popp Georg   77,40 

7           

8           

9           

10           

 


